Hemel Hempstead

Under 13 Girls

1 D West
2 D Town
3 A Rukin
4 Z Nunn

5 C Williams

6 S Grover
7 A Tully
8 A Wright

9 A Moores
10 S Reading
11 A Bentley

12 A Smith
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LJ
4.07
324
4.02
312
3.50
200
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248
3.82
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212
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133
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Shot
6.30
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7.20
348
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800m Total Pts

2:54.8
415 2016
2:53.9
424 1833
2:58.0
384 1587
3:00.2
363 1483
3:21.4
192 1465
3:00.2
363 1299
3:02.2
345 1161
3:08.7
289 1087
3:07.4
299 1047
3:23.0
181 1033
3:03.7
332 1024
3:36.9
99 873



Under 13 Boys
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C Giles

E Shepherd
J McMurray
N Robertson
J Field

J Howarth

B Vernon-Hamilton
J Awe

R Lewis

E Bannard
M Archer

D Fernie
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11

1.27
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1.12
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1.18
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1.30
250
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1.21
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4.06
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3.62
147
3.73
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3.52
133
3.69
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3.56
139
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3.25
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4.88
184
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287
4.42
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5.07
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6.53
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5.55
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4.69
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4.55
165
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232
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2:34.4
272
2:21.7
429
2:24.4
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2:49.2
132
2:45.3
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2:48.4
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3:.01.1
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2:59.7
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192

1193

1116

1111

1061

1011

925

889

874

819

810

715

701

658



